
 

 

XL26  XL26
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R MAIN 0.9 0.9 R MAIN 0.9 0.9

L SUNFLOWER 2.1 3.0 L SUNFLOWER 2.1 3.0

R GREENVILLE 2.1 5.1 R GREENVILLE 2.1 5.1

L EDINGER 0.8 5.9 L EDINGER 0.8 5.9

R S. A. RIVER TRAIL 3.7 9.6 R S. A. RIVER TRAIL 3.7 9.6

L GARDEN GROVE (west) 0.4 10.0 L GARDEN GROVE (west) 0.4 10.0

R LEWIS 0.5 10.5 R LEWIS 0.5 10.5

L LAMPSON 10.3 20.8 L LAMPSON 10.3 20.8

R SEAL BEACH 0.2 21.0 R SEAL BEACH 0.2 21.0

L ST. CLOUD / MONTICETO 1.5 22.5 L ST. CLOUD / MONTICETO 1.5 22.5

L WEATHERBY 0.3 22.8 L WEATHERBY 0.3 22.8

L HEDWIG 0.1 22.9 L HEDWIG 0.1 22.9

R WALLINGFORD 0.2 23.1 R WALLINGFORD 0.2 23.1

L KATELLA / WILLOW 7.4 30.5 L KATELLA / WILLOW 7.4 30.5

R GOLDEN 0.0 30.5 R GOLDEN 0.0 30.5

L 26TH 0.1 30.6 L 26TH 0.1 30.6

L L.A. RIVER TRAIL TO END 3.1 33.7 L L.A. RIVER TRAIL TO END 3.1 33.7

R

RIDE TOWARD 

AQUARIUM, PAST 

SHORELINE VILLAGE

1.3 35.0 R

RIDE TOWARD 

AQUARIUM, PAST 

SHORELINE VILLAGE

1.3 35.0

L BEACH BIKE TRAIL 3.7 38.7 L BEACH BIKE TRAIL 3.7 38.7

C 5th PLACE 0.1 38.8 C 5th PLACE 0.1 38.8

R BAY SHORE 0.7 39.5 R BAY SHORE 0.7 39.5

R APPIAN 0.6 40.1 R APPIAN 0.6 40.1

R 2ND ST.WEST (loop under) 0.3 40.4 R 2ND ST.WEST (loop under) 0.3 40.4

R MARINA 0.4 40.8 R MARINA 0.4 40.8

L STUDEBAKER 0.1 40.9 L STUDEBAKER 0.1 40.9

R PCH 15.6 56.5 R PCH 15.6 56.5

L DOVER 1.4 57.9 L DOVER 1.4 57.9

R IRVINE / CAMPUS 1.8 59.7 R IRVINE / CAMPUS 1.8 59.7

L UNIVERSITY 0.2 59.9 L UNIVERSITY 0.2 59.9

R SANTA ANA / RED HILL 2.7 62.6 R SANTA ANA / RED HILL 2.7 62.6

R MAIN 0.3 62.9 R MAIN 0.3 62.9

L SKY PARK SOUTH 0.1 63.0 L SKY PARK SOUTH 0.1 63.0

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.2 63.2 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.2 63.2

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

63 MILES 63 MILES
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